
Weekly Team Points
Fall 2025

Division 079 - Bumpers Masters  Week 10

 1

 19

 19

 2

 18

 37

 3

 21

 58

 4

 21

 79

 5

 18

 97

 6

 10

 107

 7

 21

 128

 8

 21

 149

 9

 15

 164

 10

 15

 179

 11

 179

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 179
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07901  La Cosa Nostra HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

 1

 11

 11

 2

 14

 25

 3

 15

 40

 4

 14

 54

 5

 21

 75

 6

 16

 91

 7

 13

 104

 8

 19

 123

 9

 18

 141

 10

 10

 151

 11

 151

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 151
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07902  Kindred Spirits HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

 1

 1

 1

 2

 6

 7

 3

 21

 28

 4

 16

 44

 5

 18

 62

 6

 15

 77

 7

 14

 91

 8

 14

 105

 9

 18

 123

 10

 15

 138

 11

 138

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 138
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07903  WBA HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

 1

 20

 20

 2

 21

 41

 3

 2

 43

 4

 8

 51

 5

 19

 70

 6

 21

 91

 7

 16

 107

 8

 10

 117

 9

 2

 119

 10

 6

 125

 11

 125

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 125
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07904  JMCP HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

 1

 21

 21

 2

 21

 42

 3

 21

 63

 4

 21

 84

 5

 15

 99

 6

 21

 120

 7

 21

 141

 8

 21

 162

 9

 21

 183

 10

 21

 204

 11

 204

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 204
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07905  Locally Hated HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

 1

 13

 13

 2

 8

 21

 3

 18

 39

 4

 13

 52

 5

 9

 61

 6

 14

 75

 7

 15

 90

 8

 15

 105

 9

 18

 123

 10

 21

 144

 11

 144

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 144
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07906  Army Navy Surplus HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

 1

 9

 9

 2

 15

 24

 3

 19

 43

 4

 17

 60

 5

 16

 76

 6

 8

 84

 7

 3

 87

 8

 3

 90

 9

 18

 108

 10

 8

 116

 11

 116

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 116
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07907  Master Bangers HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

 1

 21

 21

 2

 18

 39

 3

 8

 47

 4

 6

 53

 5

 16

 69

 6

 11

 80

 7

 17

 97

 8

 19

 116

 9

 19

 135

 10

 19

 154

 11

 154

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 154
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07908  Good People HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Page 1 of 2Printed 9/10/2025



Weekly Team Points
Fall 2025

 7

 12

 12

 8

 17

 29

 9

 13

 42

 10

 14

 56

 11

 56

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 131
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 75Weekly Bonus Points: 0

07909  A Band of Apes HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

 11Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 116
Forfeits: Penalty Points: Additional Bonus Points: 116Weekly Bonus Points: 

07910  I'm Stripes, Right? HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Page 2 of 2Printed 9/10/2025


