

Weekly Team Points Fall 2025

Division 079 - Bumpers Masters												Week 10
07901 La Cosa Nostra			HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.									Total Points = 179
Weekly Bonus Points: 0			Additional Bonus Points: 0								Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
Points:	19	18	21	21	18	10	21	21	15	15		
Running Total:	19	37	58	79	97	107	128	149	164	179	179	
07902 Kindred Spirits HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.											Total Points = 151	
Weekly Bonus Poin	Additional Bonus Points: 0								Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
Points:	11	14	15	14	21	16	13	19	18	10		
Running Total:	11	25	40	54	75	91	104	123	141	151	151	
07903 WBA HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.									Total Points = 138			
Weekly Bonus Points: 0			Additional Bonus Points: 0								Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
Points:	1	6	21	16	18	15	14	14	18	15		
Running Total:	1	7	28	44	62	77	91	105	123	138	138	
07904 JMCP HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.									Total Points = 125			
Weekly Bonus Poin	nts: 0			Addit	ional I	3onus	Point	s: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
Points:	20	21	2	8	19	21	16	10	2	6		
Running Total:	20	41	43	51	70	91	107	117	119	125	125	
07905 Locally Ha	ited				Н	IL: Bur	npers	Billiard	ls Inc.			Total Points = 204
Weekly Bonus Poin				Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 0			Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
Points:	21	21	21	21	15	21	21	21	21	21		
Running Total:	21	42	63	84	99	120	141	162	183	204	204	
07906 Army Navy	HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc.									Total Points = 144		
Weekly Bonus Points: 0			Additional Bonus Points: 0								Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
Points:	13	8	18	13	9	14	15	15	18	21		
Running Total:	13	21	39	52	61	75	90	105	123	144	144	
07907 Master Ba	naers				H	IL: Bur	npers	Billiard	ls Inc.			Total Points = 116
Weekly Bonus Poin	HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc. Additional Bonus Points: 0								Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
Points:	9	15	19	17	16	8	3	3	18	8		
Running Total:	9	24	43	60	76	84	87	90	108	116	116	
07908 Good Peo			H	IL: Bur		Total Points = 154						
Weekly Bonus Poin	HL: Bumpers Billiards Inc. Additional Bonus Points: 0								Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
Points:	21	18	8	6	16	11	17	19	19	19		
Running Total:	21	39	47	53	69	80	97	116	135	154	154	

Printed 9/10/2025 Page 1 of 2



Weekly Team Points Fall 2025

07909 A Band of Apes					Н	L: Bumpers Billiards Inc.		Total Points = 131	
Weekly Bonus Points: 0				Addit	ional E	Bonus Points: 75	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	7	8	9	10	11				
Points:	12	17	13	14					
Running Total:	12	29	42	56	56				
07910 I'm Stripes, Right?					Н	L: Bumpers Billiards Inc.	Total Points = 116		
Weekly Bonus Points:				Addit	ional E	Bonus Points: 116	Penalty Points:	Forfeits:	
Week #:	11								
Points:									
Running Total:									

Printed 9/10/2025 Page 2 of 2